
2021 Under 15 Girls Outdoor Championship
9 - 15 Apr 2021
Bathurst, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 11 April 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 11 Apr 2021 08:00 Pool A Hybrid 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Yellow Gold/green/red

Western Australia Black Black Black Black Grey
Umpires CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS) GOUGH Ariana (AUS)

Reserve Umpire STEINHARDT Sarah (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges APPS Matthew (AUS)

Technical Officer NEWMAN John (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 11 Apr 2021 08:40 Pool A Water

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Maroon Maroon Maroon Maroon Green

Victoria Navy Navy White Green
Umpires DUNCAN Sarah (AUS) WALKER Natalie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FLOKSTRA Annemijn (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FLACK Jodie (AUS)

Technical Officer PORTER Fiona (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 11 Apr 2021 09:40 Pool A Hybrid 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
South Australia Red Navy Blue Red Grey

New South Wales Blue Navy Navy Navy Purple
Umpires DOOLEY Madeline (AUS) JONG Andrea (AUS)

Reserve Umpire STANDISH Maya (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges NEWMAN John (AUS)

Technical Officer PRESS Innalla (AUS)

Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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2021 Under 15 Girls Outdoor Championship
9 - 15 Apr 2021
Bathurst, NSW

Appointment Sheet - 11 April 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 11 Apr 2021 10:20 Pool B Water

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Western Australia Gold Yellow Black Yellow Grey

Umpires STAINES Jemaya (AUS) STEINHARDT Sarah (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CLARIDGE Cortney (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CHIU-CHONG Carol (AUS)
Technical Officer PORTER Fiona (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 11 Apr 2021 11:20 Pool B Hybrid 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Development White Navy White Green

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Teal
Umpires PORTER Erin (AUS) FLOKSTRA Annemijn (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH-GANDER Madeline (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRESS Innalla (AUS)

Technical Officer GOTTSCHAU Lauren (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 11 Apr 2021 13:00 Pool B Hybrid 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green
Queensland Gold Gold Maroon Yellow Green

Umpires STANDISH Maya (AUS) SMITH-GANDER Madeline (AUS)
Reserve Umpire GOUGH Ariana (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FLACK Jodie (AUS)
Technical Officer GOTTSCHAU Lauren (AUS)
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Tournament Director
MONAGHAN Kim (AUS)
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